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Elem Zones District POP20 %

Bayview Elementary 2 0 0.0

Bayview Elementary 3 5,964 54.1

Bayview Elementary 4 5,066 45.9

Chavez Elementary 3 4,817 100.0

Collins Elementary 1 6,477 100.0

Coronado Elementary 2 5,061 100.0

Coronado Elementary 5 0 0.0

Dover Elementary 3 5,599 100.0

Downer Elementary 3 4,278 100.0

Ellerhorst Elementary 1 4,332 99.6

Ellerhorst Elementary 4 19 0.5

Fairmont Elementary 2 0 0.0

Fairmont Elementary 5 13,250 100.0

Ford Elementary 2 1,816 32.6

Ford Elementary 3 3,759 67.4

Ford Elementary 4 1 0.0

Grant Elementary 2 353 5.6

Grant Elementary 3 6,007 94.5

Hanna Ranch Elementary 1 3,968 100.0

Hanna Ranch Elementary 4 0 0.0

Harding Elementary 5 5,474 100.0
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Elem Zones District POP20 %

Highland Elementary 2 0 0.0

Highland Elementary 3 3,074 38.2

Highland Elementary 4 4,974 61.8

Kensington Elementary 4 18 0.3

Kensington Elementary 5 7,392 99.8

King Elementary 2 7,757 100.0

King Elementary 3 0 0.0

Lake Elementary 2 5 0.1

Lake Elementary 3 6,975 98.5

Lake Elementary 4 104 1.5

Lincoln Elementary 2 3,368 79.1

Lincoln Elementary 3 888 20.9

Lupine Hills Elementary 1 9,045 100.0

Madera Elementary 2 1 0.0

Madera Elementary 4 151 1.6

Madera Elementary 5 9,355 98.4

Mira Vista School 2 1,407 14.1

Mira Vista School 4 115 1.2

Mira Vista School 5 8,473 84.8

Montalvin Elementary 1 7,091 80.1

Montalvin Elementary 2 1,734 19.6

Montalvin Elementary 3 7 0.1

Montalvin Elementary 4 25 0.3

Murphy Elementary 1 260 2.6

Murphy Elementary 4 9,926 97.5
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Elem Zones District POP20 %

Nystrom Elementary 2 8,825 100.0

Nystrom Elementary 3 3 0.0

Nystrom Elementary 5 0 0.0

Ohlone Elementary 1 10,192 100.0

Olinda Elementary 1 18 0.3

Olinda Elementary 4 5,416 99.7

Peres Elementary 2 531 9.7

Peres Elementary 3 4,971 90.4

Riverside Elementary 2 1,545 20.3

Riverside Elementary 3 1,099 14.4

Riverside Elementary 4 4,947 64.9

Riverside Elementary 5 27 0.4

Shannon Elementary 1 5,666 89.5

Shannon Elementary 4 664 10.5

Sheldon Elementary 4 7,156 100.0

Sheldon Elementary 5 0 0.0

Stege Elementary 2 7,771 85.8

Stege Elementary 5 1,283 14.2

Stewart School 1 3,169 99.4

Stewart School 4 19 0.6

Tara Hills Elementary 1 485 5.7

Tara Hills Elementary 4 8,081 94.3

Valley View Elementary 1 9 0.3

Valley View Elementary 4 3,441 99.7

Verde Elementary 2 1,512 23.6
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Elem Zones District POP20 %

Verde Elementary 3 4,893 76.4

Washington Elementary 2 1,435 15.1

Washington Elementary 5 8,072 84.9

Wilson Elementary 2 8,684 93.5

Wilson Elementary 3 608 6.5
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Elem Zones  -- Listed by District

POP20 %

District 1

Collins Elementary 6,477 100.0

Ellerhorst Elementary (part) 4,332 99.6

Hanna Ranch Elementary (part) 3,968 100.0

Lupine Hills Elementary 9,045 100.0

Montalvin Elementary (part) 7,091 80.1

Murphy Elementary (part) 260 2.6

Ohlone Elementary 10,192 100.0

Olinda Elementary (part) 18 0.3

Shannon Elementary (part) 5,666 89.5

Stewart School (part) 3,169 99.4

Tara Hills Elementary (part) 485 5.7

Valley View Elementary (part) 9 0.3

District 1 Totals 50,712
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POP20 %

District 2

Bayview Elementary (part) 0 0.0

Coronado Elementary (part) 5,061 100.0

Fairmont Elementary (part) 0 0.0

Ford Elementary (part) 1,816 32.6

Grant Elementary (part) 353 5.6

Highland Elementary (part) 0 0.0

King Elementary (part) 7,757 100.0

Lake Elementary (part) 5 0.1

Lincoln Elementary (part) 3,368 79.1

Madera Elementary (part) 1 0.0

Mira Vista School (part) 1,407 14.1

Montalvin Elementary (part) 1,734 19.6

Nystrom Elementary (part) 8,825 100.0

Peres Elementary (part) 531 9.7

Riverside Elementary (part) 1,545 20.3

Stege Elementary (part) 7,771 85.8

Verde Elementary (part) 1,512 23.6

Washington Elementary (part) 1,435 15.1

Wilson Elementary (part) 8,684 93.5

District 2 Totals 51,805
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POP20 %

District 3

Bayview Elementary (part) 5,964 54.1

Chavez Elementary 4,817 100.0

Dover Elementary 5,599 100.0

Downer Elementary 4,278 100.0

Ford Elementary (part) 3,759 67.4

Grant Elementary (part) 6,007 94.5

Highland Elementary (part) 3,074 38.2

King Elementary (part) 0 0.0

Lake Elementary (part) 6,975 98.5

Lincoln Elementary (part) 888 20.9

Montalvin Elementary (part) 7 0.1

Nystrom Elementary (part) 3 0.0

Peres Elementary (part) 4,971 90.4

Riverside Elementary (part) 1,099 14.4

Verde Elementary (part) 4,893 76.4

Wilson Elementary (part) 608 6.5

District 3 Totals 52,942
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POP20 %

District 4

Bayview Elementary (part) 5,066 45.9

Ellerhorst Elementary (part) 19 0.5

Ford Elementary (part) 1 0.0

Hanna Ranch Elementary (part) 0 0.0

Highland Elementary (part) 4,974 61.8

Kensington Elementary (part) 18 0.3

Lake Elementary (part) 104 1.5

Madera Elementary (part) 151 1.6

Mira Vista School (part) 115 1.2

Montalvin Elementary (part) 25 0.3

Murphy Elementary (part) 9,926 97.5

Olinda Elementary (part) 5,416 99.7

Riverside Elementary (part) 4,947 64.9

Shannon Elementary (part) 664 10.5

Sheldon Elementary (part) 7,156 100.0

Stewart School (part) 19 0.6

Tara Hills Elementary (part) 8,081 94.3

Valley View Elementary (part) 3,441 99.7

District 4 Totals 50,123
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POP20 %

District 5

Coronado Elementary (part) 0 0.0

Fairmont Elementary (part) 13,250 100.0

Harding Elementary 5,474 100.0

Kensington Elementary (part) 7,392 99.8

Madera Elementary (part) 9,355 98.4

Mira Vista School (part) 8,473 84.8

Nystrom Elementary (part) 0 0.0

Riverside Elementary (part) 27 0.4

Sheldon Elementary (part) 0 0.0

Stege Elementary (part) 1,283 14.2

Washington Elementary (part) 8,072 84.9

District 5 Totals 53,326
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Summary Statistics

Number of Elem Zones not split 7

Number of Elem Zones split 29

Number of Elem Zones split in 2 20

Number of Elem Zones split in 3 7

Number of Elem Zones split in 4 2

Total number of splits 69
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